
Judge's Signatures

At The Hop USAG Level 1-5 DQ
Meet Results
Sep 23-25, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/24/2016 7:07:22 AM

Women / 2A / ACH
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reagan McKinley150
991144 Flipnastics

9.225 9.175 9.3509.300 37.050
13 4T 1T 3 1 

1 

Zoe Farry154
1088376 Flipnastics

9.550 9.025 9.2759.100 36.950
1 9 8T 5 2 

2 

Kaylee Upp151
991146 Flipnastics

9.475 8.700 9.4259.275 36.875
2 18 3T 1 3 

3 

Hannah Yost147
1057250 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.1509.175 36.525
6T 14T 5 7 4 

4 

Sienna Lorg155
1088389 Flipnastics

9.450 8.950 8.9259.100 36.425
3 11 8T 10 5 

5 

Averi Sherakas156
1088398 Flipnastics

9.425 9.100 8.8259.000 36.350
4 6T 15T 12* 6T

6T

Hayley House145
987975 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.350 8.875 8.8259.300 36.350
6T 13 1T 12* 6T

6T

Caroline Gillis149
991142 Flipnastics

9.300 8.750 9.2509.050 36.350
9T 17 13 6 6T

6T

Eliana Bove144
987974 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 8.8758.675 36.250
6T 1 26 11 9 

9 

Scarlett Behrens152
1088356 Flipnastics

9.150 8.475 9.3009.275 36.200
15T 20 3T 4 10 

10 

Tessa Jones124
990763 AAGI

9.100 9.100 8.8259.125 36.150
18 6T 7 12T 11 

11 

Emerson Ganske157
1123871 Flipnastics

9.300 8.900 8.8009.000 36.000
9T 12 15T 16 12 

12 

Kaya Emerson153
1088370 Flipnastics

9.150 8.575 9.1009.075 35.900
15T 19 11T 8 13 

13 

Kelly DeLosReyes162
1059331 Infinity Athletics

8.950 9.250 8.7758.850 35.825
22 3 20 17 14 

14 

Sutton Amerman146
1057241 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.5009.100 35.700
27T 2 8T 24 15 

15 

Macie Fallon133
1096772 Boerne Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 8.7008.475 35.675
5 6T 31 20T 16T

16T

Madalyn Moore130
998909 Boerne Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 8.7259.025 35.675
30 4T 14 18T 16T

16T

Addison Graham126
998904 Boerne Gymnastics

8.925 8.775 8.8259.075 35.600
23 16 11T 12T 18 

18 

Lucy Hill128
998907 Boerne Gymnastics

9.150 7.175 9.4008.950 34.675
15T 32 17 2 19 

19 

Keefer Jurica119
1048605 AAGI

9.200 8.200 8.4258.700 34.525
14 23 25 25T 20 

20 

Amara Mund131
998910 Boerne Gymnastics

9.050 8.975 8.1258.200 34.350
19T 10 35T 34 21 

21 

Lyla Brady132
1096767 Boerne Gymnastics

8.450 8.850 8.3008.725 34.325
35 14T 22T 28T 22 

22 

Delaney Fulp167
1059370 Infinity Athletics

8.850 7.775 9.0008.575 34.200
25T 29 29T 9 23 

23 

Jillian Iselt166
1059364 Infinity Athletics

9.050 7.800 8.2258.900 33.975
19T 28 19 32 24 

24 

Paisley Fretwell123
1048560 AAGI

9.300 7.000 8.7258.925 33.950
9T 33 18 18T 25 

25 
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Celia Cochran163
1059339 Infinity Athletics

8.875 8.250 7.9758.725 33.825
24 22 22T 35 26 

26 

Paige Kiddy129
998908 Boerne Gymnastics

9.250 7.850 8.4008.250 33.750
12 26T 34 27 27 

27 

Torin Tucker125
981013 Boerne Gymnastics

8.975 8.175 7.4009.150 33.700
21 24 6 39 28 

28 

Madison Cuplin159
1076400 GYMACT

8.600 7.950 8.2508.600 33.400
32T 25 27T 30T 29 

29 

Lily Claire Kaufman120
1048535 AAGI

8.600 7.600 8.5758.575 33.350
32T 30 29T 22T 30 

30 

Cali Brydon158
1076375 GYMACT

8.850 6.850 8.3008.800 32.800
25T 35 21 28T 31 

31 

Kayla Shaw160
1076411 GYMACT

8.675 7.850 7.8258.100 32.450
31 26T 37 36 32 

32 

Hailey Long165
1059356 Infinity Athletics

8.800 7.425 8.5757.450 32.250
27T 31 39 22T 33 

33 

Hannah Welch161
1079483 GYMACT

8.500 6.900 8.1508.600 32.150
34 34 27T 33 34 

34 

Aaralynn Westover121
1048587 AAGI

8.300 5.850 8.4258.200 30.775
37 37 35T 25T 35T

35T

Heidi Grasso127
998906 Boerne Gymnastics

8.375 6.600 7.5008.300 30.775
36 36 33 38 35T

35T

Makenzie Roberts164
1059352 Infinity Athletics

8.800 5.700 8.2507.925 30.675
27T 38 38 30T 37 

37 

Kate Raley143
987973 Crossfire Gymnastics

0.000 8.325 8.7008.400 25.425
38T 21 32 20T 38 

38 

Gracelyn Cooper122
1048550 AAGI

0.000 5.450 7.6508.725 21.825
38T 39 22T 37 39 

39 

Afton Thomas148
1057261 Crossfire Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38T 40 40 40 40 

40 
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